
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.2491 19.5379 19.2491 4,339,487,144.88 0.9176

22/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.3315 18.6066 18.3315 4,136,003,089.50 -0.3438

21/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.6753 0.0000 0.0000 4,213,566,544.32 -0.0114

18/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.6867 0.0000 0.0000 4,216,150,627.06 0.0002

17/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.6865 18.9669 18.6865 4,223,039,381.87 -0.0372

16/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.7237 19.0047 18.7237 4,254,529,764.44 -0.0601

11/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.7838 19.0657 18.7838 4,273,259,884.02 -0.0271

10/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.8109 19.0932 18.8109 4,344,681,189.03 1.2050

09/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 17.6059 17.8701 17.6059 4,074,913,537.19 -0.7657

08/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.3716 18.6473 18.3716 4,261,797,487.23 0.3407

04/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 18.0309 18.3015 18.0309 4,184,911,357.21 -0.9951

03/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.0260 19.3115 19.0260 4,424,916,608.99 -0.6767

02/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.7027 19.9983 19.7027 4,581,464,006.02 0.2002

01/04/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.5025 19.7951 19.5025 4,535,007,575.46 0.3829

31/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.1196 19.4065 19.1196 4,434,383,121.79 -1.2495

27/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.3691 20.6747 20.3691 4,716,926,701.51 -0.2799

26/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.6490 20.9588 20.6490 4,782,090,958.24 -0.3803

25/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.0293 21.3448 21.0293 4,854,538,442.61 0.1127

24/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.9166 21.2304 20.9166 4,828,506,489.28 0.5451

21/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.3715 20.6772 20.3715 4,714,405,703.78 -0.2470

20/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.6185 20.9279 20.6185 4,771,160,602.11 0.2797

19/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.3388 20.6440 20.3388 4,712,520,972.06 0.1944

18/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.1444 20.4467 20.1444 4,664,507,890.66 -0.2716

17/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.4160 20.7223 20.4160 4,719,070,211.59 0.1174

14/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.2986 20.6032 20.2986 4,682,655,210.42 0.2808

13/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.0178 20.3182 20.0178 4,600,847,210.82 -0.0616

12/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.0794 20.3807 20.0794 4,583,164,262.21 0.4374

11/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.6420 19.9367 19.6420 4,495,024,707.71 -0.0039

10/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 19.6459 19.9407 19.6459 4,530,382,535.05 -0.9987

07/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.6446 20.9544 20.6446 4,755,762,544.92 -0.3246

06/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.9692 21.2838 20.9692 4,808,868,893.88 -0.1397

05/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.1089 21.4256 21.1089 4,836,956,450.55 0.1841

04/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 20.9248 21.2388 20.9248 4,798,468,266.80 -0.7631

03/03/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.6879 22.0133 21.6879 4,960,135,215.55 0.1845

28/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 21.5034 21.8261 21.5034 4,893,724,448.78 -0.5687

27/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.0721 22.4033 22.0721 4,996,795,510.84 -0.3293

26/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.4014 22.7375 22.4014 4,989,590,491.48 0.2177

25/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.1837 22.5166 22.1837 4,941,710,865.29 -0.4581

24/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.6418 22.9815 22.6418 5,013,544,481.72 -0.7933

21/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4351 23.7867 23.4351 5,144,109,972.72 0.0913

20/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.3438 23.6941 23.3438 5,202,857,766.61 -0.3144

19/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.6582 24.0132 23.6582 5,307,583,900.15 -0.1893

18/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8475 24.2053 23.8475 5,476,529,555.84 0.0203

17/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.8272 0.0000 0.0000 5,471,871,396.44 0.1608

14/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.6664 24.0215 23.6664 5,528,265,313.74 0.1080

13/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.5584 23.9119 23.5584 5,462,493,889.13 0.0999

11/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4585 23.8105 23.4585 5,519,727,688.87 -0.0135

10/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4720 23.8242 23.4720 5,535,042,800.61 -0.0903

07/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.5623 23.9158 23.5623 5,533,549,309.08 0.1306

06/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4317 23.7833 23.4317 5,486,051,793.79 0.3139

05/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.1178 23.4647 23.1178 5,459,146,215.32 0.2018

04/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.9160 23.2598 22.9160 5,380,418,191.58 0.3599

03/02/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.5561 22.8945 22.5561 5,313,427,086.69 -0.7359

31/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.2920 23.6415 23.2920 5,437,944,123.54 0.2622

30/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.0298 23.3753 23.0298 5,330,844,229.26 0.1833

29/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.8465 23.1893 22.8465 5,148,768,184.97 0.3564
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28/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.4901 22.8276 22.4901 5,030,162,058.50 -0.1855

27/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.6756 23.0158 22.6756 5,130,569,396.14 -1.2718

24/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.9474 24.3067 23.9474 5,417,764,952.36 0.2744

23/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.6730 24.0282 23.6730 5,402,073,332.72 -0.1098

22/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.7828 24.1396 23.7828 5,399,010,399.67 0.6792

21/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.1036 23.4503 23.1036 5,222,872,882.25 0.0032

20/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.1004 0.0000 0.0000 5,222,138,871.29 0.1028

17/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.9976 23.3427 22.9976 5,187,679,713.87 0.0430

16/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.9546 23.2990 22.9546 5,077,110,180.41 0.1559

15/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7987 23.1408 22.7987 4,984,517,341.05 0.4301

14/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.3686 22.7042 22.3686 4,855,769,334.79 0.1728

13/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.1958 22.5288 22.1958 4,818,210,025.64 -0.2992

10/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.4950 22.8325 22.4950 4,864,443,800.04 -0.3673

09/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.8623 0.0000 0.0000 4,943,885,684.56 0.0034

08/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.8589 23.2019 22.8589 4,956,210,939.33 -0.3815

07/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.2404 23.5891 23.2404 5,158,201,430.64 -0.2309

06/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 23.4713 23.8235 23.4713 5,189,834,580.15 0.5874

03/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.8839 23.2273 22.8839 5,030,643,201.16 0.1455

02/01/2025 KFHTECH-A 22.7384 23.0796 22.7384 4,987,003,968.02 0.1799

30/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.5585 22.8970 22.5585 4,922,760,002.58 -0.4349

27/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.9934 23.3384 22.9934 4,963,352,743.28 0.0425

26/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.9509 0.0000 0.0000 4,954,171,938.07 -0.0029

25/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.9538 0.0000 0.0000 4,954,812,850.48 -0.0001

24/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.9539 0.0000 0.0000 4,954,829,895.59 -0.0043

23/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.9582 23.3027 22.9582 4,923,660,311.63 0.4822

20/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.4760 22.8132 22.4760 4,840,135,218.52 -0.3375

19/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.8135 23.1558 22.8135 4,838,335,284.11 -0.7700

18/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.5835 23.9374 23.5835 5,045,265,615.83 0.0519

17/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.5316 23.8847 23.5316 5,071,548,477.96 -0.1159

16/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.6475 24.0023 23.6475 5,125,073,426.81 0.1078

13/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.5397 23.8929 23.5397 5,069,469,080.38 0.3226

12/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.2171 23.5655 23.2171 5,030,910,712.47 0.0722

11/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.1449 23.4922 23.1449 5,036,908,808.73 -0.2955

09/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.4404 23.7921 23.4404 5,148,768,316.86 -0.0156

06/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.4560 23.8079 23.4560 5,165,498,024.29 0.1678

04/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 23.2882 23.6376 23.2882 5,142,642,619.90 0.4480

03/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.8402 23.1829 22.8402 5,080,336,999.10 0.1067

02/12/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.7335 23.0746 22.7335 5,056,479,531.32 0.2456

29/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.4879 22.8253 22.4879 4,946,283,641.76 0.1272

28/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.3607 0.0000 0.0000 4,918,303,234.93 -0.1077

27/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.4684 22.8055 22.4684 4,966,438,032.51 -0.2249

26/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.6933 23.0338 22.6933 5,048,257,388.51 -0.0081

25/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.7014 23.0420 22.7014 5,063,307,796.94 0.0424

22/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.6590 22.9990 22.6590 5,039,907,413.63 0.2221

21/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.4369 22.7736 22.4369 4,959,465,474.02 0.2537

20/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.1832 22.5160 22.1832 4,883,104,076.22 0.1273

19/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.0559 22.3868 22.0559 4,770,144,711.85 0.1375

18/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 21.9184 22.2473 21.9184 4,674,818,295.70 -0.2522

15/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.1706 22.5033 22.1706 4,765,839,186.83 -0.4232

14/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.5938 22.9328 22.5938 4,894,065,344.69 -0.0653

13/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.6591 22.9991 22.6591 4,898,424,187.01 -0.0501

12/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.7092 23.0499 22.7092 4,965,595,030.58 0.1906

11/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.5186 0.0000 0.0000 4,923,924,912.71 -0.2247

08/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.7433 23.0845 22.7433 5,084,427,253.44 0.1548

07/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.5885 22.9274 22.5885 5,055,772,984.16 0.4733

06/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.1152 22.4470 22.1152 4,940,992,299.35 0.3583
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05/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 21.7569 22.0834 21.7569 4,836,692,459.73 0.1864

04/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 21.5705 21.8942 21.5705 4,775,944,401.57 0.0629

01/11/2024 KFHTECH-A 21.5076 0.0000 0.0000 4,762,015,995.33 -0.0006

31/10/2024 KFHTECH-A 21.5082 21.8309 21.5082 4,771,883,968.38 -0.7574

30/10/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.2656 22.5997 22.2656 4,922,482,915.18 0.0668

29/10/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.1988 22.5319 22.1988 4,904,652,882.34 0.1189

28/10/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.0799 22.4112 22.0799 4,843,731,647.39 -0.0991

25/10/2024 KFHTECH-A 22.1790 22.5118 22.1790 4,886,723,593.07 0.2886

24/10/2024 KFHTECH-A 21.8904 22.2189 21.8904 4,816,319,485.50 -0.1310
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